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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

      Producer: 502 Lana Rae Sulkey & Sally Soltvedt, Show Date: 10/26/19        

                     Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey 970-216-0072                       

                Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena, Cedaredge, CO 

                 

                       Saturday B4B Open 4D                                                                                  

     Rider count = 82           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.293 $360.00         Stephanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes              

   2nd 15.403 $295.00         Chelsea Hotchkiss on Luna                       

   3rd 15.482 $218.00         Alicia Flohr on Pocket full of Sparks           

   4th 15.539 $142.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Kates Indian Jewel           

   5th 15.553 $ 76.00         Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi)   

   6th 15.579                 Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla            

   7th 15.661                 Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                    

   8th 15.679                 Abby Zellar on Zanzy Cat De Great               

   9th 15.681                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                          

  10th 15.687                 Elise Rackley on Firewater Showdown             

  11th 15.692                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip (Pipp  

  12th 15.747                 Hannah Sanderson on Bug                         

  13th 15.760                 Bradin Brehm on Shorty Lanta (Will)             

  14th 15.762                 Trudy Peterson on CM Dynamytes Dally            

Tie    15.762                 Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                   

  16th 15.766                 Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw               

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.824 $309.00         Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager           

   2nd 15.836 $253.00         Haillie Taylor on FrenchsFreshoutacash          

   3rd 15.838 $187.00         Adalie Coffman on Davince's Secret              

   4th 15.874 $122.00         Breanna Daves on Sneaky                         

   5th 15.888 $ 66.00         Trista Linsacum on She's Fit to Fly             

   6th 15.895                 Lana Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                    

   7th 15.969                 Amber Moore on Knoxville Bank                   

   8th 15.992                 Aleah Mazurek on Miss Shamless Chick            

   9th 16.011                 Karen Maxwell on Sneaky Bug Bay                 

  10th 16.060                 Pam Pope on Coronamiga                          

  11th 16.081                 Jackie King on Sierra Gray                      

  12th 16.098                 Monica Smith on Jack                            

  13th 16.104                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer                 

  14th 16.130                 Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                    

  15th 16.168                 Lisa Hudson on Chicado Playboy                  

  16th 16.188                 Hayley Mazurek on Quick Fancy Baron             

  17th 16.193                 Marie Hoch on The Cold Gypsy Lady               

  18th 16.220                 Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey                    

  19th 16.284                 Malayni Wangnild on Jestiny                     

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

                                                                                 

   1st 16.364 $206.00         Tara Olsen on Kissed By Wally                   

   2nd 16.372 $168.00         Sharon Colunga on Where's the Spark             

   3rd 16.405 $125.00         Barb Steele on Rebel                            

   4th 16.437 $ 81.00         Aleah Mazurek on Shamless Miss Mousey           

   5th 16.443 $ 44.00         Landree Tate on Chex Berry Dun It               

   6th 16.449                 Courtney McCracken on Pokers Easter Bunny (Raz  

   7th 16.451                 Mary Satterfield on Honey's on Fire             



   8th 16.464                 Sophie Hoffman on Slick                         

   9th 16.469                 Cierra Palmer on Nikki                          

  10th 16.528                 Jodi Kirby on Jet Bazin Spacette (Indi)         

  11th 16.609                 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

  12th 16.631                 Kaci Crews on Surenuff Illusion (Sonny)         

  13th 16.772                 Brian Henry on Corona                           

  14th 16.776                 Jessie Stillings on Jemma                       

  15th 16.791                 Cheryl Harper on Maximum Freckles MRF           

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.796 $154.00         Janelle Urista on WM Ragdoll                    

   2nd 16.851 $126.00         Holly Binnian on Coconut                        

   3rd 16.911 $ 94.00         Jessie Altman on IT Zan Real Streakin           

   4th 16.917 $ 61.00         Whitney Wooley on Beduinos Well Spent           

   5th 16.989 $ 33.00         Kaylyn Watson on Adelish                        

   6th 17.006                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet             

   7th 17.059                 Caitlin Torgerson on If Imma Black Million      

   8th 17.086                 Emily Amick on Bam                              

   9th 17.250                 Amber Moore on Perks Clover                     

  10th 17.361                 Kelsey Tate on Kobee                            

  11th 17.433                 Renae Coffman on Angels Workin Overtime         

  12th 17.446                 Shakira King on Bambi                           

  13th 17.513                 Grace Rooks on Checks                           

  14th 17.515                 Tamara Baker on Ashalazoomin                    

  15th 17.529                 Tara Olsen on Roosters Wild Chick               

  16th 17.540                 Kacy Stillings on Classy King Dillon            

  17th 18.598                 Tiff Schut on Grace                             

  18th 18.778                 Cierra Palmer on Twister                        

  19th 19.022                 Andy Urista on Dun Faded Allstar                

N/T    400.000                Alicia Flohr on Spark Plug                      

N/T    400.000                Cierra Palmer on Coral                          

N/T    400.000                Kirsten Gallien on Pretty Skippers Cash         

N/T    415.388                Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm                 

N/T    415.501                Connie Wyatt on I Be Golden Glow                

N/T    415.559                Rachel Huerkamp on Moonlit Chic                 

N/T    415.801                Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                      

N/T    415.869                Charlotte Kasten on Zoomin for Gabby (Ziggy)    

N/T    415.915                Brian Henry on Richard                          

N/T    416.002                Trudy Peterson on PA Famous Kool Guy            

N/T    416.252                Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey           

N/T    416.591                Linda Tibbitts on Do's High Thing               

N/T    416.794                Joanie Wilcox on Chiquita Prencessa             

                                                                                 

                       Saturday B4B Jackpot                                                                                  

       Rider count = 43    

        

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.293 $120.00         Stephanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes              

   2nd 15.403 $ 90.00         Chelsea Hotchkiss on Luna                       

   3rd 15.539 $ 60.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Kates Indian Jewel           

   4th 15.577 $ 30.00         Trudy Peterson on PA Famous Kool Guy            

   5th 15.661                 Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                    

   6th 15.687                 Elise Rackley on Firewater Showdown             

   7th 15.747                 Hannah Sanderson on Bug                         

   8th 15.760                 Bradin Brehm on Shorty Lanta (Will)             

   9th 15.762                 Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                   

Tie    15.762                 Trudy Peterson on CM Dynamytes Dally            



  11th 15.766                 Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw               

  12th 15.824                 Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager           

  13th 15.833                 Connie Wyatt on I Be Golden Glow                

  14th 15.895                 Lana Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                    

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.060 $103.00         Pam Pope on Coronamiga                          

   2nd 16.076 $ 77.00         Brian Henry on Corona                           

   3rd 16.081 $ 52.00         Jackie King on Sierra Gray                      

   4th 16.130 $ 26.00         Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                    

   5th 16.168                 Lisa Hudson on Chicado Playboy                  

   6th 16.193                 Marie Hoch on The Cold Gypsy Lady               

   7th 16.220                 Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey                    

   8th 16.337                 Tiffany Madison on Zip                          

   9th 16.405                 Barb Steele on Rebel                            

  10th 16.464                 Sophie Hoffman on Slick                         

  11th 16.469                 Cierra Palmer on Nikki                          

  12th 16.524                 Linda Tibbitts on Do's High Thing               

  13th 16.609                 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

  14th 16.617                 Brian Henry on Richard                          

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.776 $ 69.00         Jessie Stillings on Jemma                       

   2nd 16.791 $ 52.00         Cheryl Harper on Maximum Freckles MRF           

   3rd 16.917 $ 34.00         Whitney Wooley on Beduinos Well Spent           

   4th 16.989 $ 17.00         Kaylyn Watson on Adelish                        

   5th 17.006                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet             

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.422 $ 52.00         Jessy Pelloni on Rooster                        

   2nd 17.540 $ 39.00         Kacy Stillings on Classy King Dillon            

   3rd 17.587 $ 26.00         Andy Urista on Dun Faded Allstar                

   4th 18.153 $ 13.00         Deana Linn on Frenchmanslittledance             

   5th 18.778                 Cierra Palmer on Twister                        

   6th 19.833                 Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood                 

N/T    400.000                Brynley Osborn on Tequila Michelle              

N/T    400.000                Cierra Palmer on Coral                          

N/T    415.388                Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm                 

N/T    415.559                Rachel Huerkamp on Moonlit Chic                 

                                                                                 

 

                     Saturday B4B Novice 3D                                                                                  

       Rider count = 25           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.553 $ 92.00         Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi)   

   2nd 16.034 $ 71.00         Caitlin Torgerson on If Imma Black Million      

   3rd 16.076 $ 52.00         Brian Henry on Corona                           

   4th 16.220                 Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey                    

   5th 16.437                 Aleah Mazurek on Shamless Miss Mousey           

   6th 16.469                 Cierra Palmer on Nikki                          

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.617 $ 71.00         Brian Henry on Richard                          

   2nd 16.629 $ 54.00         Elise Rackley on Mommas Boy Society             

   3rd 16.694 $ 40.00         Haillie Taylor on Miranda Margret               

   4th 16.776                 Jessie Stillings on Jemma                       



   5th 16.796                 Janelle Urista on WM Ragdoll                    

   6th 16.851                 Holly Binnian on Coconut                        

   7th 16.917                 Whitney Wooley on Beduinos Well Spent           

   8th 16.960                 Jessy Pelloni on Rooster                        

   9th 17.540                 Kacy Stillings on Classy King Dillon            

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.587 $ 52.00         Andy Urista on Dun Faded Allstar                

   2nd 18.272 $ 40.00         Tammie Lang on IB Blue Ice                      

   3rd 18.563 $ 29.00         Sophie Hoffman on Pistol Annie                  

   4th 18.778                 Cierra Palmer on Twister                        

   5th 19.393                 Andy Urista on Chief                            

   6th 25.292                 Brynley Osborn on Tequila Michelle              

   7th 26.119                 Madison Hartnott on Zip                         

   8th 27.994                 Kiarra Sheets on Bell                           

N/T    400.000                Cierra Palmer on Coral                          

N/T    400.000                Mandy Rush on Down N The Firewater              

                                                                                 

                    Saturday Night B4B Costume Race                                                                                 

    Rider count = 43           

  

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.026 $193.00         Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla            

   2nd 15.144 $158.00         Hannah Sanderson on Bug                         

   3rd 15.200 $117.00         Stephanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes              

   4th 15.206 $ 76.00         Charlotte Kasten on Zoomin for Gabby (Ziggy)    

   5th 15.376 $ 41.00         Elise Rackley on Firewater Showdown             

   6th 15.431                 Lana Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                    

   7th 15.515                 Connie Wyatt on I Be Golden Glow                

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.529 $148.00         Karen Maxwell on Sneaky Bug Bay                 

   2nd 15.540 $121.00         Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm                 

   3rd 15.588 $ 90.00         Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                    

   4th 15.862 $ 58.00         Marie Hoch on The Cold Gypsy Lady               

   5th 15.877 $ 31.00         Adalie Coffman on Davince's Secret              

   6th 15.912                 Bradin Brehm on Shorty Lanta (Will)             

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.042 $108.00         Tiffany Madison on Zip                          

   2nd 16.048 $ 88.00         Jackie King on Sierra Gray                      

   3rd 16.157 $ 65.00         Caitlin Torgerson on If Imma Black Million      

   4th 16.208 $ 42.00         Malayni Wangnild on Jestiny                     

   5th 16.418 $ 23.00         Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey                    

   6th 16.516                 Whitney Wooley on Beduinos Well Spent           

   7th 16.622                 Kaylyn Watson on Adelish                        

   8th 16.651                 Emily Amick on Bam                              

   9th 16.769                 Sophie Hoffman on Slick                         

  10th 16.903                 Courtney McCracken on Pokers Easter Bunny (Raz  

  11th 16.964                 Emily Steiner on Ruby                           

  12th 17.041                 Shakira King on Bambi                           

  13th 17.341                 Renae Coffman on Angels Workin Overtime         

  14th 17.482                 Holly Binnian on Coconut                        

  15th 17.899                 Jessy Pelloni on Rooster                        

  16th 17.988                 Andy Urista on Dun Faded Allstar                

  17th 18.580                 Brynley Osborn on Tequila Michelle              

  18th 18.948                 Tammie Lang on IB Blue Ice                      



  19th 19.050                 Breanna Daves on Sierra                         

  20th 20.754                 Natalie Steiner on Ricky                        

  21st 24.407                 Rozalyn Krist on Rose                           

  22nd 24.773                 Kiarra Sheets on Bell                           

N/T    400.000                Cierra Palmer on Nikki                          

N/T    415.651                Chelsea Hotchkiss on Luna                       

N/T    415.671                Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                    

N/T    415.887                Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager           

N/T    416.002                Kaci Crews on Surenuff Illusion (Sonny)         

N/T    416.014                Grace Rooks on DD Famous French Pip             

N/T    416.110                Brian Henry on Corona                           

N/T    426.021                Madison Hartnott on Zip                         

                                                                                 

 

                       Sunday B4B Open 4D                                                                                 

    Rider count = 76           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.038 $407.00         Karen Maxwell on Sneaky Bug Bay                 

   2nd 15.045 $306.00         Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip (Pipp  

   3rd 15.148 $204.00         Elise Rackley on Firewater Showdown             

   4th 15.178 $102.00         Lana Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                    

   5th 15.218                 Taylor Hildreth on Sheez Straight Stinson       

   6th 15.378                 Amber Moore on Knoxville Bank                   

   7th 15.394                 Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                   

   8th 15.429                 Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                      

   9th 15.442                 Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager           

  10th 15.467                 Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                    

  11th 15.477                 Trudy Peterson on PA Famous Kool Guy            

  12th 15.489                 Rachel Huerkamp on Kates Indian Jewel           

  13th 15.491                 Marie Hoch on The Cold Gypsy Lady               

  14th 15.518                 Breanna Daves on Sneaky                         

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.594 $349.00         Haillie Taylor on FrenchsFreshoutacash          

   2nd 15.658 $262.00         Caitlin Torgerson on If Imma Black Million      

   3rd 15.675 $175.00         Bradin Brehm on Shorty Lanta (Will)             

   4th 15.697 $ 87.00         Amber Moore on Nasmune                          

   5th 15.716                 Hannah Sanderson on Bug                         

   6th 15.748                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey           

   7th 15.757                 Adalie Coffman on Davince's Secret              

   8th 15.788                 Sophie Hoffman on Slick                         

   9th 15.800                 Connie Wyatt on I Be Golden Glow                

  10th 15.865                 Pam Pope on Coronamiga                          

  11th 15.931                 Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey                    

  12th 15.943                 Trista Linsacum on She's Fit to Fly             

  13th 15.951                 Cierra Palmer on Nikki                          

  14th 15.961                 Brian Henry on Richard                          

  15th 15.996                 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

  16th 16.015                 Malayni Wangnild on Jestiny                     

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.127 $233.00         Alicia Flohr on Spark Plug                      

   2nd 16.130 $175.00         Linda Tibbitts on Do's High Thing               

   3rd 16.139 $116.00         Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer                 

   4th 16.187 $ 58.00         Tara Olsen on Kissed By Wally                   

   5th 16.260                 Courtney McCracken on Pokers Easter Bunny (Raz  



   6th 16.314                 Tamara Baker on Ashalazoomin                    

   7th 16.360                 Barb Steele on Rebel                            

   8th 16.367                 Jackie King on Sierra Gray                      

   9th 16.370                 Amber Moore on Perks Clover                     

  10th 16.371                 Jodi Kirby on Jet Bazin Spacette (Indi)         

  11th 16.386                 Landree Tate on Chex Berry Dun It               

  12th 16.443                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet             

  13th 16.472                 Renae Coffman on Angels Workin Overtime         

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.557 $175.00         Joanie Wilcox on Chiquita Prencessa             

   2nd 16.606 $131.00         Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                    

   3rd 16.634 $ 87.00         Holly Binnian on Coconut                        

   4th 16.666 $ 44.00         Alicia Flohr on Pocket full of Sparks           

   5th 16.677                 Monica Smith on Jack                            

   6th 16.701                 Jessie Stillings on Jemma                       

   7th 16.711                 Grace Rooks on Checks                           

   8th 16.790                 Kelsey Tate on Kobee                            

   9th 16.793                 Emily Amick on Bam                              

  10th 16.936                 Kaylyn Watson on Adelish                        

  11th 17.025                 Tara Olsen on Roosters Wild Chick               

  12th 17.506                 Janelle Urista on WM Ragdoll                    

  13th 17.642                 Cierra Palmer on Twister                        

  14th 17.646                 Tiffany Madison on Zip                          

  15th 18.195                 Kacy Stillings on Classy King Dillon            

  16th 19.249                 Tiff Schut on Grace                             

N/T    400.000                Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw               

N/T    415.180                Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm                 

N/T    415.320                Rachel Huerkamp on Moonlit Chic                 

N/T    415.795                Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi)   

N/T    415.795                Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla            

N/T    415.846                Charlotte Kasten on Zoomin for Gabby (Ziggy)    

N/T    415.960                Trudy Peterson on CM Dynamytes Dally            

N/T    416.070                Lisa Hudson on Chicado Playboy                  

N/T    416.163                Kaci Crews on Surenuff Illusion (Sonny)         

N/T    416.189                Cierra Palmer on Coral                          

N/T    416.416                Whitney Wooley on Beduinos Well Spent           

N/T    416.531                Mary Satterfield on Honey's on Fire             

N/T    416.635                Shakira King on Bambi                           

N/T    416.753                Emily Steiner on Ruby                           

N/T    417.209                Brian Henry on Corona                           

N/T    417.761                Andy Urista on Dun Faded Allstar                

N/T    419.254                Abby Zellar on Zanzy Cat De Great               

                                                                                 

                      Sunday B4B Jackpot                                                                                  

   Rider count = 39           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.148 $109.00         Elise Rackley on Firewater Showdown             

   2nd 15.178 $ 82.00         Lana Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                    

   3rd 15.394 $ 55.00         Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                   

   4th 15.413 $ 27.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Moonlit Chic                 

   5th 15.442                 Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager           

   6th 15.467                 Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                    

   7th 15.477                 Trudy Peterson on PA Famous Kool Guy            

   8th 15.489                 Rachel Huerkamp on Kates Indian Jewel           

   9th 15.491                 Marie Hoch on The Cold Gypsy Lady               



  10th 15.675                 Bradin Brehm on Shorty Lanta (Will)             

  11th 15.716                 Hannah Sanderson on Bug                         

  12th 15.753                 Trudy Peterson on CM Dynamytes Dally            

  13th 15.788                 Sophie Hoffman on Slick                         

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.865 $ 94.00         Pam Pope on Coronamiga                          

   2nd 15.931 $ 70.00         Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey                    

   3rd 15.951 $ 47.00         Cierra Palmer on Nikki                          

   4th 15.961 $ 23.00         Brian Henry on Richard                          

   5th 15.996                 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

   6th 16.130                 Linda Tibbitts on Do's High Thing               

   7th 16.312                 Brian Henry on Corona                           

   8th 16.360                 Barb Steele on Rebel                            

   9th 16.367                 Jackie King on Sierra Gray                      

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.606 $ 62.00         Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                    

   2nd 16.701 $ 47.00         Jessie Stillings on Jemma                       

   3rd 16.783 $ 31.00         Jessy Pelloni on Rooster                        

   4th 16.820 $ 16.00         Deana Linn on Frenchmanslittledance             

   5th 16.936                 Kaylyn Watson on Adelish                        

   6th 16.958                 Shakira King on Bambi                           

   7th 16.974                 Kacy Stillings on Classy King Dillon            

   8th 17.035                 Emily Steiner on Ruby                           

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.642 $ 51.00         Cierra Palmer on Twister                        

   2nd 17.747 $ 39.00         Brynley Osborn on Tequila Michelle              

   3rd 18.530 $ 27.00         Andy Urista on Dun Faded Allstar                

N/T    400.000                Whitney Wooley on Beduinos Well Spent           

N/T    400.000                Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw               

N/T    415.180                Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm                 

N/T    416.070                Lisa Hudson on Chicado Playboy                  

N/T    416.189                Cierra Palmer on Coral                          

N/T    416.835                Monica Smith on Jack                            

                                                                                 

                     Sunday B4B Novice 3D                                                                                  

   Rider count = 25           

 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.931 $ 92.00         Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey                    

   2nd 15.951 $ 71.00         Cierra Palmer on Nikki                          

   3rd 15.961 $ 52.00         Brian Henry on Richard                          

   4th 16.032                 Haillie Taylor on Miranda Margret               

   5th 16.312                 Brian Henry on Corona                           

   6th 16.634                 Holly Binnian on Coconut                        

   7th 16.701                 Jessie Stillings on Jemma                       

   8th 16.705                 Jessy Pelloni on Rooster                        

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.974 $ 71.00         Kacy Stillings on Classy King Dillon            

   2nd 17.391 $ 54.00         Brynley Osborn on Tequila Michelle              

   3rd 17.506 $ 40.00         Janelle Urista on WM Ragdoll                    

   4th 17.642                 Cierra Palmer on Twister                        

   5th 17.745                 Tammie Lang on IB Blue Ice                      

   6th 17.927                 Andy Urista on Chief                            



                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.530 $ 52.00         Andy Urista on Dun Faded Allstar                

   2nd 18.800 $ 40.00         Breanna Daves on Sierra                         

   3rd 23.394 $ 29.00         Sophie Hoffman on Pistol Annie                  

   4th 28.767                 Kiarra Sheets on Bell                           

N/T    400.000                Whitney Wooley on Beduinos Well Spent           

N/T    400.000                Madison Hartnott on Zip                         

N/T    400.000                Monica Smith on Jack                            

N/T    415.795                Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi)   

N/T    416.156                Caitlin Torgerson on If Imma Black Million      

N/T    416.189                Cierra Palmer on Coral                          

N/T    416.792                Elise Rackley on Mommas Boy Society             

 


